UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
FACULTY OF AYURVEDIC & UNANI MEDICINE

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION

BAMS & BUMS ADMSSSION UNDER 85% DELHI QUOTA AND 15% ALL INDIA QUOTA,
SESSION - 2017

1. It is notified for all concerned that the admission to BAMS & BUMS courses under 85% Delhi
Quota and 15% All India Quota for the session 2017 in Faculty of Ayurvedic & Unani Medicine,
University of Delhi, will made on the basis of marks/merit of NEET-UG - 2017 conducted by
CBSE.

2. Only, eligible candidates are required to register online on website www.fmsc.ac.in.
3. Prior to initiating the registration process, candidates should read the Bulletin of Information-
2017 thoroughly and acquaint themselves with all the conditions and provision mentioned

therein.

4. Schedule for the Online Registration and admission process:-

1. Online Registration start form 19/09/2017 (Tuesday)
2. Last date of filing online Registration 06/10/2017 (Friday)
3. List of registered applicants * 10/10/2017 (Tuesday)
4, Final list of registered applicants 12/10/2017 (Thursday)
5. Notification of First Merit List 17/10/2017 (Tuesday)
6. Last date of admission (for First Merit List) 20/10/2017 (Friday)
7. Notification of Second Merit List (if required) 23/10/2017 (Monday)
8. Last date of admission (for Second Merit List) 25/10/2017 (Wednesday)
9. Notification of Third Merit List (if required) 27/10/2017 (Friday)
10. Last date of admission (for Third Merit List) 30/10/2017 (Monday)
11. | Commencement of session 31/10/2017 (Tuesday)
12. | Last date of admission 31/10/2017 (Tuesday)

Note:-

a). *Discrepancy, if any, must be notified to Deputy Registrar (Medical) by email only, at
dr@msc.du.ac.in latest by 11.10.2017 till 05:00 P.M. beyond which no request for any change will
be entertained.

b). Please visit www.fmsc.ac.in for details and regular updates. § g 3

(S.K. Dogra
Deputy Registrar (M)
19.09.2017




